
List of approved STSMs for Fourth Year (1 July 2015 - 30 April 2016; EXTENSION to 15 November 2016) of COST Action TD1105 

 

Nr ESR Applicant Topic of STSM 
Tutor of 

Home Institution 

Tutor of 

Host Institution 

Period of 

STSM 

Duration of 

STSM 

Grant 

requested 
NOTE 

 First Approval - Batch 1       

1 
Orhan Sisman 

Master of Science 

osisman@gtu.edu.tr 

Investigation of CO and 

NH3 sensing of CuO 

nanowires and their 

heterostructures with 

organics 

Prof. Zafer Ziya Ozturk, 

GEBZE Institute of Technology 

Kocaeli, Turkey 

zozturk@gyte.edu.tr 

Prof. Albert Romano-

Rodgriduez, 

Department of Electronics, 

University of Barcelona (ES), 

aromano@el.ub.edu 

11 January 2015 

- 5 February 

2015 

 

3 Weeks 

2500 € 

Approved 

by STSM 

Committee 

15/12/15 

2 
Uri Lerner 

PhD student 

uriler@campus.technion.ac.il 

Development of 

performance-analysis 

framework for small air 

quality sensors in real world 
scenarios 

Assistant Professor Barak Fishbain 

Technion Environmatics Laboratory 

(TechEL), The Department of 

Environmental, Water and 

Agriculture Engineering, 

Faculty of Civil and Environmental 

Engineering, 
Technion - Israel Institute of 

Technology 

Haifa, Israel 

Dr. Nuria Castell 

NILU, Kjeller, Norway 

Nuria.Castell@nilu.no 

 

2 - 22 February 

2016 

 

3 Weeks 

2500€ 

Approved 

by STSM 

Committee 

24/12/15 

3 
Guillem Domènech Gil 

PhD student 

guillemdom@gmail.com 

Individual nanowire gas 

sensor device prepared by in 

situ growth method 

Prof. Albert Romano-Rodriguez, 
University of Barcelona, 

Barcelona, Spain 
albert.romano@ub.edu 

Dr. Sven Barth, 

TU Wien, 

Institute of Materials 

Chemistry, Wien, Austria, 

sven.barth@tuwien.ac.at 

7 - 19 February 

2016 

 

2 Weeks 

2250€ 

Approved 

by STSM 

Committee 

24/12/15 

        

        

    TOTAL (€) - 1
st
 Approval 7.250  

    TOTAL (€) - 2
nd

 Approval   

    TOTAL (€) - 3
rd

 Approval   

    TOTAL (€) - 4
th

 Approval   

    TOTAL (€) - 5
th

 Approval   

    TOTAL (€) STSMs approved 7.250 15.300 
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